08:30

08:42

08:54

09:06

09:18

09:30

09:42

10:06

10:18

10:30

10:42

11:06

11:18

11:30

14:06

2" Tappa OnceUponATime9HoleCup2020
FINALISSIMA

SABATINI
ROBERTO

BORELLO
STEFANO

LAURI
RAFFAELE

COLAROSSI
ELSO

RENGHI
RICCARDO
MAZZA
ANTONIO

TARQUINI
FRANCO

MOROSETTI
DANIELE

CARRERA
CARLA
SAVOROVSKAYA
ELENA

ZALESKO
MIKITA

TOTI
MAURIZIO

BARILE
MARCO

SIST
VITTORIO

DI SANTO
GERARDO

54

15,8

8,2

28

52

34

27,5

48

25,1

54

22,4

33,5

215

22,8

38

Orario Partenza
Sabato 27 Giugno 2020

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

BATTISTI
GIORGIO

18,3

GASBARRO 9,5
PASQUALE

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

NGUYEN 47
HON NGU

SIGNORELLI 3il!
SERGIO

SEGNANINI
ANDREA

KONIECZKA 54
AGATA
LERI

MARIO

OTTOBRINO 49
GRAZIANO

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

28,2

15,8

SCROCCA
CLAUDIO

30,5

GIANGIULIO
FABRIZIO

ZAPPAROLI 32
MAURO

25,6

SCALMANI
ELIS

21,6

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

ALEANDRI
FEDERICO
MARIA

PINI 16,7
MARCO

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

18,5

NGUYEN 24
THANH BINH

GIUNTOLI 30
ENZO

FINETTI 26
STEFANO

NASONI
ALESSANDRO

STARACE
GIANCARLO

COLAIZZ|
STEFANO

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

31,2

21,9

33,4

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

BALESTRA 53
ANDREA

MARZANO
LEONARDO

18,2

TEE OFF LIBERO

A.S. MAREDIROMA GOLF CLUB

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

BOCCHETTI 26
ANTONIO

SEEDON
KANIARAT

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

213

PHAM 33
HUY THONG

SORRENTINO 54
EMILIO

BRAVI
ENRICO

MASELLA
NICOLA

STEFANELLI
MARIA ELISABET

BRUNI
SERGIO

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

17,8

32,9

16,2

20,5

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

BALESTRA 40
ALBERTO

TEE OFF FUORI
GARA
PRENOTATO

TEE OFF LIBERO



